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CANDELA DENSO U20FS-U

MODELLO CILINDRATA
50
50
80
50
80
125
125
125
250

ANNI
1979 - 1980
1984 - 0000
0000 - 0000
1989 - 1991
1988 - 1991
1993 - 0000
1994 - 0000
0000 - 0000
2001 - 2014

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
9805656723

947010025600




